## OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

In Re: Application of Dance Loft Ventures, LLC

Application No: 21-18

## AFFIDAVIT OF MAINTENANCE

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA, ss:

Diana Herndon, being first duly sworn, STATES:

Pursuant to Subtitle Z § 402.10, the posting of the subject site was maintained as follows:

March 31, 2022	MAINTAINED	SIGNS INTACT
April 7, 2022	MAINTAINED	SIGNS INTACT
April 14, 2022	MAINTAINED	SIGNS INTACT
April 21, 2022	MAINTAINED	SIGNS INTACT
April 28, 2022	MAINTAINED	SEE ATTACHED

Diana Herndon

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 29 day of April, 202

Notary Public, D.C

My commission expires:



PEGGY HALE NOTARY PUBLIC DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA My Commission Expires August 14, 2022



4/28/2022 4614 14<sup>TH</sup> St NW